



6002 NORTH 89TH CIRCLE
OMAHA, NE 68134
(402) 571-1110
FAX: (402) 571-3667

A6

City of La Vista
ATTN: John Kottman
Public Works Department
9900 Portal Road
La Vista, NE 68128

DATE: 8/16/13
ESTIMATE #: 1
INVOICE #: 21388
JOB #: L13169

RE: 2013 Storm Sewer Inlet Repairs

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	CONTRACT QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY TO DATE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Remove Existing Pavement (Sawcut Included)	65.00	SY	19.40	66.40	1,288.16
2	Remove Existing Sidewalk	64.00	SF	4.65	48.00	223.20
3	Tap Existing Inlet	1.00	EA	670.00	1.00	670.00
4	Construct 8" PVC, SR 35	30.00	LF	40.35	30.00	1,210.50
5	Construct Curb Inlet, Type I Face Armor Inlet Cover	1.00	EA	2,874.00	1.00	2,874.00
6	Construct Curb Inlet, Type III Face Armor Inlet Cover	1.00	EA	3,134.00	1.00	3,134.00
7	Construct 6" PCC Sidewalk Type L6 or SG 65	64.00	SY	7.35	48.00	352.80
8	Construct 11" PCC Concrete Type L85	65.00	EA	80.60	66.40	5,351.84
9	Tie Bars, Drilled & Grouted	56.00	SY	5.57	56.00	311.92
10	Seeding w/Erosion Control Blanket	90.00	EA	2.05	58.00	118.90
11	Remove Inlet Top & Replace with Reinforced Concrete, Face Armor Inlet Cover, 10' to 12' Long	1.00	EA	1,933.00	1.00	1,933.00
12	Remove Inlet Top & Replace with Reinforced Concrete, Face Armor Inlet Cover, Over 12' to 14' Long	4.00	EA	1,991.00	4.00	7,964.00
13	Remove Inlet Top & Replace with Reinforced Concrete, Face Armor Inlet Cover, Over 14' to 16' Long	18.00	EA	2,035.00	18.00	36,630.00
14	Remove Inlet Top & Replace with Reinforced Concrete, Face Armor Inlet Cover, Over 20' to 22' Long	2.00	EA	2,829.00	2.00	5,658.00
15	Furnish & Install Supplemental Reinforced Concrete Inlet Cover	19.00	EA	285.00	5.00	1,425.00
16	Remove Existing Pavement (Sawcut Included)	20.00	SY	19.30	21.90	422.67
17	Construct 11" PCC Concrete Type L85	20.00	SY	98.65	21.90	2,160.44
18	Tie Bars, Drilled & Grouted	25.00	EA	5.57	25.00	139.25
19	Seeding w/Erosion Control Blanket	300.00	SY	2.05	340.00	697.00

TOTAL WORK COMPLETED TO DATE	72,564.68
LESS RETAINAGE 10%	0.00
WORK COMPLETED LESS RETAINAGE	72,564.68
TOTAL PAID PREVIOUS ESTIMATES	0.00
AMOUNT OWED THIS PAY ESTIMATE	72,564.68

O.K. to pay
JMK 8-23-2013
Allocate as follows:

*57,029.36 to 05.71.0861.03
*15,535.32 to 05.71.0862.03

Consent Agenda 9/3